
Viljandi maakonna noorte C-klassi talvised sisekergejõustikuvõistlused
Protokoll 04.03.2005. Viilhall

TC 50 m Finaal

1. Dagmar Kansi 12.05.93 VMG 7,4 7,6
2. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 7,6 7,8
3. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 7,7 7,9
4. Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 7,9 8,0
5.-6. Kätlyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 K-Nuia G 8,1

Angela Adamson 02.02.93 S-Jaani G 8,1
7. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 K-Nuia G 8,3
8. Iiri Tera 22.10.93 CRJG 8,5
9. Sirkka Sepp 09.03.93 S-Jaani G 8,6
10. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 8,7

TC 50 m tj.
1. Katre Kokk 28.01.92 VPG 8,8 8,7
2. Liis Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 9,0 9,0
3. Dagmar Kansi 12.05.93 VMG 9,1 9,0
4. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 9,1 9,5
5. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 9,4
6.-7. Laura Rätsepp 17.04.93 VPG 9,5

Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 Valuoja Pk 9,5
8. Iiri Tera 22.10.93 CRJG 9,7
9. Geiri Sperling 29.05.92 K-Nuia G 10,5
10. Mariliis Sillaots 26.08.93 Raudna Pk 10,7

TC kaugus
1. Katre Kokk 28.01.92 VPG 4.48
2. Laura Rätsepp 17.04.93 VPG 4.19
3. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 K-Nuia G 4.12
4. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 4.11
5. Dagmar Kansi 12.05.93 VMG 4.09
6. Liis Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 4.05
7. Tuuli Matikainen 21.02.92 VPG 4.05
8. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 Valuoja Pk 4.00
9. Kai Jürmann 28.01.93 VMG 3.87
10. Geiri Sperling 29.05.92 K-Nuia G 3.86
11. Kätlyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 K-Nuia G 3.81
12. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 3.78
13. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 3.70
14. Sirkka Sepp 09.03.93 S-Jaani G 3.60

TC kõrgus
1. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 1.35
2. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 K-Nuia G 1.30
3. Laura Rätsepp 17.04.93 VPG 1.30
4. Katre Kokk 28.01.92 VPG 1.30
5. Merilin Metsatsirk 27.08.92 Valuoja Pk 1.25
6. Geiri Sperling 29.05.92 K-Nuia G 1.25
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7. Liis Toomsalu 23.03.92 S-Jaani G 1.25
8. Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 1.20
9. Kai Jürmann 28.01.93 VMG 1.15
10. Kätlyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 K-Nuia G 1.15

TC teivas
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 2.20
2. Mariliis Sillaots 26.08.93 Raudna Pk 1.80

TC kuul (3 kg)
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 8.52
2. Kerli Ahosepp 31.05.92 VPG 7.76
3. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 7.02
4. Kerttu Olesk 21.09.92 S-Jaani G 6.24
5. Mariliis Sillaots 26.08.93 Raudna Pk 5.27
6. Angela Adamson 02.02.93 S-Jaani G 5.16
7. Sirkka Sepp 09.03.93 S-Jaani G 4.16

PC 50 m
1. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 7,4 7,1
2. Hell Kais 15.08.93 S-Jaani G 7,6 7,4
3. Villem Kütt 23.08.93 K-Nuia G 7,5 7,5
4. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 7,6 7,6
5. Andres Ehanurm 10.12.93 K-Nuia G 7,6 7,8
6. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 7,7 7,6
7. Aleksander Rahnel 23.08.94 K-Nuia G 7,8 7,8
8. Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 K-Nuia G 7,8 7,7
9. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 7,9 7,9
10. Jaanus Udam 19.07.92 S-Jaani G 7,9 8,0
11. Kalmer Sillaots 03.07.92 Raudna Pk 8,0
12. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 8,1
13.-14. Karl-Jürgen Kivi 13.01.93 S-Jaani G 8,2

Evert-Jüri Jaanhold 16.12.93 CRJG 8,2
15. Lenno Kaljurand 20.10.94 VPG 8,3
16.-17. Erki Maling 12.12.92 K-Nuia G 8,4

Marek Org 01.05.93 K-Nuia G 8,4
18.-19. Marko Aasna 31.05.93 K-Nuia G 8,6

Janar Kribbe 19.07.94 K-Nuia G 8,6
20. Peeter Sikk 18.02.93 VPG 9,5
21. Risto Kaljurand 27.10.94 VPG 9,6

PC 50 m tj.
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 8,7 8,6
2. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 9,0 8,9
3. Raino Kivimurd 12.09.92 S-Jaani G 9,1 9,0
4. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 9,2 9,3
5. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 9,8
6. Sander Soonik 30.11.93 VPG 9,9
7. Jaanus Udam 19.07.92 S-Jaani G 10,0
8. Aleksander Rahnel 23.08.94 K-Nuia G 10,2
9.-12. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 10,3
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Erki Maling 12.12.92 K-Nuia G 10,3
Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 K-Nuia G 10,3
Marek Org 01.05.93 K-Nuia G 10,3

13. Andres Ehanurm 10.12.93 K-Nuia G 10,5
14. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 10,6

PC kaugus
1. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 4.32
2. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 4.29
3. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 4.20
4. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 4.20
5. Hell Kais 15.08.93 S-Jaani G 4.05
6. Villem Kütt 23.08.93 K-Nuia G 4.02
7. Andres Ehanurm 10.12.93 K-Nuia G 4.02
8. Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 K-Nuia G 4.02
9. Raino Kivimurd 12.09.92 S-Jaani G 3.92
10. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 3.90
11. Raigo Koodres 16.11.92 S-Jaani G 3.88
12. Kalmer Sillaots 03.07.92 Raudna Pk 3.83
13. Evert-Jüri Jaanhold 16.12.93 CRJG 3.77
14. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 3.69
15. Aleksander Rahnel 23.08.94 K-Nuia G 3.60
16. Lenno Kaljurand 20.10.94 VPG 3.59
17. Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 3.53
18. Janar Kribbe 19.07.94 K-Nuia G 3.52
19. Karl-Jürgen Kivi 13.01.93 S-Jaani G 3.52
20. Marko Aasna 31.05.93 K-Nuia G 3.40
21. Sander Randaru 14.07.95 VPG 3.24
22. Risto Kaljurand 27.10.94 VPG 2.99

PC kõrgus
1. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 1.30
2. Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 1.25
3. Sten Roosaar 16.03.93 CRJG 1.25
4. Jaanus Udam 19.07.92 S-Jaani G 1.25
5. Raino Kivimurd 12.09.92 S-Jaani G 1.25
6. Raigo Koodres 16.11.92 S-Jaani G 1.25
7. Erki Maling 12.12.92 K-Nuia G 1.20
8. Ott Toomsalu 04.05.93 S-Jaani G 1.20
9. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 1.15
10. Kalmer Sillaots 03.07.92 Raudna Pk 1.15
11. Marko Aasna 31.05.93 K-Nuia G 1.10
v.v. Tarmo Suurmägi 22.01.91 VPG 1.50
v.v. Kimmo Lillipuu 11.08.91 VPG 1.35
v.v. Kaarel Kuusik 29.05.91 CRJG 1.35

PC teivas
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 2.60
2. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 2.30
3.-4. Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 2.00
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Hannes Kruusoja 08.12.93 CRJG 2.00
5. Sander Randaru 14.07.95 VPG 1.40
6. Karl-Jürgen Kivi 13.01.93 S-Jaani G 1.40

PC kuul (3 kg)
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 11.08
2. Raigo Koodres 16.11.92 S-Jaani G 8.16
3. Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 8.15
4. Hell Kais 15.08.93 S-Jaani G 8.01
5. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 K-Nuia G 7.97
6. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 K-Nuia G 7.57
7. Raino Kivimurd 12.09.92 S-Jaani G 7.53
8. Marek Org 01.05.93 K-Nuia G 7.17
9. Peeter Sikk 18.02.93 VPG 7.06
10. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 K-Nuia G 6.70

Viljandi Spordikool
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